

(1)

902 CP 216 OF 2025

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

902 CONT. PETITION NO. 216 OF 2025
IN SA/439/2023

SAU JAYASHREE @ KHUSHABU NAPHADE
VERSUS
SANJAY DINKAR NAPHADE AND ANOTHER

...

CORAM : AJIT B. KADETHANKAR, J.

DATE : 07.10.2025

PER COURT :-

1. Await notice.
2. Stand over to 02.12.2025.
3. Interim relief, if any, to continue till then.

[AJIT B. KADETHANKAR, J.]

PRW